








 
TENDER/NIT HEADER DETAIL 

ATTRIBUTE(S) 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

DATE-TIME DETAIL(S) 

PRE-BID DISCUSSION DETAILS 

ALTERNATE BID DECRYPTOR(S) 

TERM AND CONDITION DETAIL(S) - SPECIAL TERM(S) 

ORGANIZATION NAME Urban Administration and

Development Department (UADD)

PROCUREMENT CATEGORY SERVICES

TENDER NO. 94504 TENDER DEALING OFFICER - Suraj Dewangan(DFLT)
NUMBER OF ITEMS ALREADY

ATTACHED

0 MATCHING NO

CURRENCY INR - INDIAN RUPEE
NIT TYPE OPEN TENDER TENDER CATEGORY PERCENTAGE
VENDOR CLASS OTHERS
PROBABLE AMOUNT OF

CONTRACT(PAC) [INR]

5556840.00 OFFICE/DIVISION(PWD)

NAME

COMMISSINOR, MUNICIPAL

CORPORATION, RAIGARH
DIVISION / DISTRICT

NAME

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, RAIGARH SECTION/CIRCLE(PWD)

NAME

TENDER SECTION

DESCRIPTION No. 2981/JAL Vibhag/NPN/2022 Raigarh Date- 04/03/2022
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Supply of Placement Labour - 47 (Skilled-08, Semi Skilled-05, Un Skilled- 34) for

Nagar Nigam Raigarh.
IS AUCTION ENABLED? N
NUMBER OF BID PART(S) 2 BID PART NUMBER 1

ATTRIBUTE NAME ATTRIBUTE VALUE
BID VALIDITY PERIOD (in days) 180
Tender / Work Completion Time (in months) 12(VALUE)
Required Past Technical Experience AS PER NIT
Required Financial Turnover (in INR) AS PER NIT
Required Bid Capacity (in INR) AS PER NIT

DETAILS
Tender/Processing/Bid

Fees

N/A

EMD/Bid Security 42000.00 INR

BID SUBMISSION START

DATE

Mar 4, 2022 05:30:12:PM BID DUE DATE Mar 25, 2022 10:00:00:AM

BID OPEN DATE

(SCHEDULED)

Mar 29, 2022 10:30:00:AM PHYSICAL DOC SUBMISSION

END DATE

Mar 25, 2022 04:30:00:PM

PRE-BID DISCUSSION NOT REQUIRED

USER DETAILS
MR BUYER ADMIN(DFLT)
- Suraj Dewangan(DFLT)

SL.
NO.

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

Printed On: Mar 4, 2022 4:32:25 PM
Urban Administration and Development Department (UADD)

RFQ# 94504|94504

Page 1 of 4



TENDER SPECIFIC REQUIRED ATTACHMENT(S) 
Envelop B 

1 SPECIAL TERM(S) SPECIAL TERM(S) MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, RAIGARH

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

E-Procurement Tender Notice

UDD Portal: https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in

SYSTEM TENDER  NO 94504 NIT No 2981/JAL Vibhag/NPN/2022

Raigarh Dated 04-03-2022

Online bids are invited for the following works up to Date 25-03-2022  at 10:00 Am

Name of Work/Description of Item:   Supply of Placement Labour - 47 (Skilled-08,

Semi Skilled-05, Un Skilled- 34) for Nagar Nigam Raigarh.

         Contract: Rs - 55,56,840.00/-

(1)   Name of work-: Supply of Placement Labour - 47 (Skilled-08, Semi Skilled-05,

Un Skilled- 34) for Nagar Nigam Raigarh.

(2)Time allowed for completion-12 Months

(3)Earnest Money Deposit- 42,000.00/- FDR/TDR

(4)Bid Processing Fee3000.00/-   DD

Bid Start Date: As mentioned onlineBid Due Date: As mentioned online

Tender Opening date: As mentioned online

The details can be viewed and downloaded online directly from the Government of

Chhattisgarh e-Procurement Portal  https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in under department of

Municipal Corporation, Urban Administration and development Department.  (IST) on

wards.

For more details on the tender and bidding process you may please visit the above

mentioned portal.

NOTE: -

1.Physical submission of other necessary document and emd by TDR in fever of

Commissioner Municipal Corporation Raigarh.

2.All eligible/interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on e-Procurement

portal (https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

 MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, RAIGARH (CG)

For, Commissioner Raigarh (C.G.)

SL. NO. SUPPORTING DOCUMENT NAME MANDATORY ALLOW
EXEMPTION

GROUP

1 Company/Firm/Contractor/ Women Self Help Group/NGO

Registration Certificate

YES NO OTHER

3 Valid GSTIN Registration certificate YES NO OTHER
4 valid Solvency certificate or registration amendment

certificate

YES NO OTHER

5 Income Tax Return Clearance (Saral copy) Certificate

FY 2019-2020

YES NO OTHER

6 PAN Card YES NO OTHER
9 List of Technical Personnel NO NO OTHER
10 Partnership deed (if applicable) YES YES OTHER
11 EPF Licence Certificate YES YES OTHER
12 As per Term And Condition attachment YES YES OTHER
13 Attested copy of Financial Capacity NO NO OTHER
14 Experience Certificate YES NO OTHER

Printed On: Mar 4, 2022 4:32:25 PM
Urban Administration and Development Department (UADD)

RFQ# 94504|94504

Page 2 of 4



Envelop A 

TENDER/NIT ITEM DETAILS 

SL. NO. SUPPORTING DOCUMENT NAME MANDATORY ALLOW
EXEMPTION

GROUP

2 Original EMD(FDR) YES NO OTHER
7 Annexure-13 (Affidavit) of  minimum Rs.100 non

Judicial Stamp

YES NO OTHER

8 DD Of Tender Document Fees YES NO OTHER

SL. NO. CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY U.O.M SOR RATE AMOUNT

Printed On: Mar 4, 2022 4:32:25 PM
Urban Administration and Development Department (UADD)

RFQ# 94504|94504

Page 3 of 4



IMPORTANT NOTICE 

TENDER/NIT/ENQUIRY - ATTACHMENTS  

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING ATTACHMENT(S)[SEPARATELY DOWNLOADABLE] ALONG WITH THIS TENDER/NIT/ENQUIRY .

LABEL FILE NAME
FormA FormA.pdf
NIT - 2y NIT - 2y.docx
Term and Condition 504 Term and Condition 504.pdf

Printed On: Mar 4, 2022 4:32:25 PM
Urban Administration and Development Department (UADD)

RFQ# 94504|94504

Page 4 of 4






















































































